
26

5.2

08/10

Material:
Bronze
Surface tin-plated

Material:
Bronze
/BERFLËCHE฀verzinnt

Ø Kontakt-
kammer

mm
Ø Contact 

cavity
mm

Art.-Nr.

Art. no.

Art.-Nr.

Art. no.

Querschnitt
FLR-Leitung

in mm2

Cross section
FLR-wire

(mm2)

4-pol

Buchsengehäuse
ohne Druckausgleich

jack housing
without pressure compensation

9800330,..331,..332,..333
9800350,..351,..352,..353
9800310,..311,..312,..313
9800374,..375,..376,..377

Buchsengehäuse 
mit Druckausgleich

jack housing
with pressure compensation

9800300,..301,..302,..303
9800320,..321,..322,..323
9800340,..341,..342,..343
9800384,..385,..386,..387

7814125

7814126

7815045

7814045

7815050

7815051

7814050

7814051

7815047

7815048

7814047

7814048

7814137

7814138

7814140

7814141

7814128

7814129

7814135

7814136

7814130

7814123

7814124

7815046

7814046

7815053

7815052

7814053

7814052

7815049

7815054

7814049

7814054
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 Kontakte/Contacts

 SEALS

 Blind-SEALS

Passende Handcrimpzangen / Suitable hand crimping pliers

*        7814146

* *      7814145

* * *    7814147

* * * * 7814148

VE
Stck.
PU

pcs.

VE
Stck.
PU

pcs.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2700

2700

4000

4500

4000

4000

4000

4000

3000

3000

3000

3000

Einzelkontakt
Single Contact

Bandware
Strip material

 Kontakte/SEALS/Werkzeuge Contacts/SEALS/Tools
 für SEAL-Steckverbinder for SEAL Connectors


